
Subject: Re: LA Weekly article on Waters/Waxman/LAX
From: Nate Kaplan <nate.kaplan@lacity.org>
Date: 03/26/2013 01:33 PM
To: Nora Maclellan <dougnora@aol.com>
CC: vvelasco@aol.com, veniceforchange@gmail.com, Andy@hbdrollinger.com,
arturo.pina@lacity.org, Barbara@kohn.com, billrosendahl@aol.com,
cararobindesign@yahoo.com, chad.molnar@lacity.org, CBurnett@lacbos.org,
cjacobs@elsegundo.org, integritysearch@ca.rr.com, kentwoodnw@aol.com,
denny@welivefree.com, duckworth.donald@gmail.com, dgasperik@nrdc.org,
garrettsmith@ca.rr.com, Hamilton.Cloud@mail.house.gov,
Jennifer.Zivkovic@sen.ca.gov, kennedyjim@hotmail.com,
jim_ouellet@yahoo.com, jmoore@lacbos.org, joe1263@aol.com,
josh.kurpies@asm.ca.gov, kkanter@earthlink.net, karen@hbdrollinger.com,
lindakokelaar@sbcglobal.net, Lindalucks@aol.com, lrk900@gmail.com,
lrkesting@anet.net, mas_marina@yahoo.com, wetlandact@earthlink.net,
mark.grant@lacity.org, markredick@gmail.com, martinrubin@earthlink.net,
kathy.knight@verizon.net, matt.stauffer@asm.ca.gov, mikebonin@gmail.com,
miki@hbdrollinger.com, mmcdade@cityofinglewood.org, mpmohlere@aol.com,
gjf165@gmail.com, pat8lyon@gmail.com, racherman@netvip.com,
robertvandehoek@yahoo.com, rwbrandin@aol.com, scarni50@hotmail.com,
sealnbear@aol.com, sammickelson@sbcglobal.net, suzybythec@yahoo.com,
tina.mckinnor@asm.ca.gov, tony.arranaga@lacity.org, travis.h.pham@gmail.com,
IHymanson@gibsondunn.com

I also phoned his office, as a concerned constituent, and his office said they've
been getting a ton of calls and that "I'm in good company".  More people who
call, the better.

On Tue, Mar 26, 2013 at 12:15 PM, Nora Maclellan <dougnora@aol.com> wrote:
I have called expressing my disappointment that he would take such a position without
reaching out to the community and getting all sides of the story.

I called the Manhattan Beach Office and expressed my feelings.
Nora MacLellan
Vision To Learn
Outreach Coordinator, Volunteer
(310) 301-7728 main
(310) 489-0160 cel
www.visiontolearn.org

-----Original Message-----
From: Valeria Velasco <vvelasco@aol.com>
To: Marta Evry <veniceforchange@gmail.com>
Cc: Nate Kaplan <nate.kaplan@lacity.org>; Andy Loos <Andy@hbdrollinger.com>; Arturo Pina
<arturo.pina@lacity.org>; Barbara Kohn <Barbara@kohn.com>; Bill Rosendahl <billrosendahl@aol.com>;
Cara Robin <cararobindesign@yahoo.com>; Chad Molnar <chad.molnar@lacity.org>; Cheryl Burnett
<CBurnett@lacbos.org>; cjacobs <cjacobs@elsegundo.org>; Craig Eggers <integritysearch@ca.rr.com>;
Cyndi Hench <kentwoodnw@aol.com>; Denny Schneider <denny@welivefree.com>; Donald Duckworth
<duckworth.donald@gmail.com>; Dylan Gasperik <dgasperik@nrdc.org>; Garrett Smith
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<garrettsmith@ca.rr.com>; Hamilton Cloud <Hamilton.Cloud@mail.house.gov>; Jennifer Zivkovic
<Jennifer.Zivkovic@sen.ca.gov>; Jim Kennedy <kennedyjim@hotmail.com>; Jim Ouellet
<jim_ouellet@yahoo.com>; jmoore <jmoore@lacbos.org>; Joseph Halper <joe1263@aol.com>;
josh.kurpies <josh.kurpies@asm.ca.gov>; Karen Kanter <kkanter@earthlink.net>; karen
<karen@hbdrollinger.com>; Linda Kokelaar <lindakokelaar@sbcglobal.net>; Linda Lucks
<Lindalucks@aol.com>; LR Kesting <lrk900@gmail.com>; LR Kesting <lrkesting@anet.net>; Marc
Saltzberg <mas_marina@yahoo.com>; Marcia Hanscom <wetlandact@earthlink.net>; Mark Grant
<mark.grant@lacity.org>; Mark Redick <markredick@gmail.com>; Martin Rubin
<martinrubin@earthlink.net>; maryknight <kathy.knight@verizon.net>; matt.stauffer
<matt.stauffer@asm.ca.gov>; Mike Bonin <mikebonin@gmail.com>; Miki Payne <miki@hbdrollinger.com>;
mmcdade <mmcdade@cityofinglewood.org>; Michelle Mohlere <mpmohlere@aol.com>; Nancy Freedman
<gjf165@gmail.com>; Nora <dougnora@aol.com>; Pat Lyon <pat8lyon@gmail.com>; racherman
<racherman@netvip.com>; Roy van de Hoek <robertvandehoek@yahoo.com>; Robert Brandin
<rwbrandin@aol.com>; Scott Carni <scarni50@hotmail.com>; sealnbear <sealnbear@aol.com>; Sheila
Mickelson <sammickelson@sbcglobal.net>; suzybythec <suzybythec@yahoo.com>; tina.mckinnor
<tina.mckinnor@asm.ca.gov>; Tony Arranaga <tony.arranaga@lacity.org>; Travis Pham
<travis.h.pham@gmail.com>; Weschester Vitalization Group <IHymanson@gibsondunn.com>
Sent: Tue, Mar 26, 2013 11:51 am
Subject: Re: LA Weekly article on Waters/Waxman/LAX

I just spoke with Lisa Pinto, chief of staff in LA for Congressman Waxman.
She said they have been getting a lot of calls;  the congressman wants her to keep a tally, so keep the calls
and letters going.  He needs to hear from us!

Sent from my iPhone
Valeria C. Velasco, Esq.
The Law Offices of Valeria C. Velasco 
Independent Associate: Legal Shield/
legal services insurance 
8055 W. Manchester Ave. 
Ste. 710
Playa del Rey, CA 90293
310-821-7890

On Mar 26, 2013, at 11:12 AM, Marta Evry <veniceforchange@gmail.com> wrote:

The reporter links to my video.

http://blogs.laweekly.com/informer/2013/03/maxine_waters_henry_waxman_lax.php

__________________________
Marta Evry
Community Organizer
310-850-7836
veniceforchange@gmail.com
www.venice4change.com
follow me on twitter: @venice4change

--
Nate Kaplan
Field Deputy
Office of Councilmember Bill Rosendahl
City of Los Angeles, 11th District
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7166 W. Manchester Ave
Los Angeles, CA 90045
Phone: 310-568-8772
Fax: 310-410-3946
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